

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO
HOUSE BILL 3534**

1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 2, delete “creating new provisions;
2 amending ORS 433.850;”.

3 Delete lines 5 through 8.

4 On page 2, line 15, after the semicolon insert “and”.

5 Delete lines 16 and 17.

6 In line 18, delete “(D)” and insert “(C)”.

7 In line 21, delete “(a)(D)” and insert “(a)(C)”.

8 On page 4, line 6, delete “(2)(a)(D)” and insert “(2)(a)(C)”.

9 Delete lines 9 through 45.

10 On page 5, delete lines 1 through 44.

11 In line 45, delete “15” and insert “13” and delete “and the amendments”.

12 On page 6, line 1, delete “to ORS 433.850 by section 14 of this 2015 Act”.

13 In line 6, delete “16” and insert “14”.

14 In line 7, delete “15” and insert “13”.

15 In line 9, delete “15” and insert “13”.

16 Delete lines 18 through 20.

17 In line 21, delete “18” and insert “15”.

18
